Talinsky triatlon - Talin - 6.7.2024

700 m -24km-6km
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Kat.

M2
m1
M3
M2
M4
M4
M3
M4
M4
M4
M3
m1
M3
M5
M5
Z3
M3
M2
M2
M3
M4
M4
M2
M4
M2
M2
M4
z2
M5
M5
M3
4
M5
M4
M3
M3
Z3
M2
4
M6
M4
M5
M5
M3
z2
M4
M5
M5

St.cis.
57
49
60
50
75
76
62
138
77
74

1
127
125

86
92

59
131
58
144
126
79
137
132
52
54
73
51
130
88
67
11
142
145
141
65
124
129
94
61
78
89
81
93
55
146
143
87

Pfijmeni a jméno
Fencl Jifi

Biba Mikulas
Kesl JiFi
Janousek Ondfrej
Slatinsky Lukas
Koranda David
Stejskal Marek
Valtr Matéj

Toul Filip
Opolecky Martin
Hosnedl Marek
Biba Tadeas
Vondruska Radek
Profant Vladimir
Uhlif Radek
Kolafova Hana
Mikolas Miroslav
Jakubec Matéj
Machnik Tomas
Strnad David
Biba Jan

Sip Jaromir

Migl Vojtéch
Holub Marek
Kysel Adam

Mandeli¢ek Matyas

Bartyzal Josef
Votavova Anezka
Coufal Karel
Lacha Pavel
Zikmund Arnost
Hlinova Jaroslava
Juran Karel
Houdek Lukas
Havel Jan

Tvrz Jakub
Vondruskova Jana
Priicha Tomas
Tuckova Jana
Pudil Jaroslav
Hejna Marek
Ehrlich Pavel
Marek Martin
Sorf Petr

Foitova Petra
Tauber Jan
Neubauer Jan
Skalka Pavel

RN
1999
2007
1995
2005
1983
1983
1993
1977
1980
1984
1991
2010
1990
1970
1967
1988
1995
1997
1998
1991
1976
1979
2003
1982
2005
2003
1984
2005
1975
1969
1990
1980
1974
1981
1986
1991
1989
2005
1982
1961
1980
1969
1974
1994
2002
1979
1973
1970

Klub - team

Kombitch team/TCV JH
Triatlon Plzen

USK Akademik z.s.
Triatlon Plzen

HERE TO WIN

TriSK CB

Dinos TT

Sportby.cz

Sutri

CaféRacers
Triatlon Plzer
Triatlon team Talin
Dinos TT

TRISK CB

TITAN TRILIFE
Trisk CB

Kombi¢ team

SuTri Prachatice
TrisK Ceské Budéjovice
Triatlon Plzen

TT Talin

TT Pfibram

Dinos TT

Dinos TT

# TymDejvid

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
Cufici

Resolution team
ZIRATEAM

TT Talin

TT Talin

Jistebnice

Café Racers

TT Talin

TCV Jindfichav Hradec
Trisk CB

M2 Sport Becvar Strakonic

BJEZ TEAM

Podoli

RT Nepolisy

TJ Jiskra Havli¢kdv Brod
Plavecky klub Pisek

BK Nezmar

SK Oslov

Lipi

Cas

01:10:07.46
01:10:41.42
01:10:59.16
01:11:58.18
01:12:08.40
01:13:20.47
01:14:31.42
01:15:10.61
01:15:31.70
01:15:50.19
01:15:53.08
01:16:34.18
01:17:11.01
01:17:17.55
01:17:45.04
01:17:45.11
01:18:25.49
01:18:39.18
01:18:56.60
01:19:48.35
01:20:47.39
01:21:05.11
01:22:53.62
01:23:26.25
01:23:28.38
01:23:28.46
01:23:28.94
01:23:44.34
01:24:16.20
01:24:35.49
01:24:47.46
01:24:54.01
01:24:54.21
01:25:09.94
01:25:44.14
01:25:56.44
01:26:45.29
01:26:56.80
01:27:03.36
01:27:09.73
01:27:16.13
01:27:22.79
01:28:43.93
01:29:09.03
01:30:04.04
01:30:28.44
01:30:34.00
01:30:44.05

Kol Detail

4
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09:60-01:59-37:25-20:44-
09:49-02:08-37:19-21:25-
10:24-02:11-37:01-21:23-
10:42-02:20-36:23-22:32-
10:57-02:11-36:15-22:46-
11:12-02:26-35:56-23:47-
11:19-02:24-35:53-24:56-
11:14-02:20-35:56-25:40-
10:34-02:28-36:23-26:06-
11:18-02:28-35:53-26:12-
11:11-02:26-36:03-26:13-
10:58-02:16-38:53-24:28-
11:22-02:15-38:55-24:39-
12:52-02:15-38:21-23:49-
12:35-02:37-38:45-23:48-
10:34-02:22-36:28-28:22-
11:10-02:27-35:57-28:52-
11:57-02:39-39:03-25:00-
10:46-02:43-40:02-25:25-
12:58-02:34-39:09-25:07-
13:04-02:20-38:29-26:55-
12:59-02:19-38:48-26:60-
13:07-02:30-41:02-26:15-
13:14-03:21-38:15-28:36-
12:19-02:47-39:19-29:04-
13:51-02:58-39:55-26:45-
15:28-03:10-40:51-23:59-
12:49-02:35-42:42-25:38-
13:24-03:09-39:26-28:17-
14:22-02:48-39:41-27:44-
12:58-03:07-38:52-29:50-
10:46-02:47-40:01-31:20-
13:41-03:04-40:21-27:48-
13:53-03:04-40:17-27:57-
13:31-02:46-40:21-29:06-
13:57-03:27-40:01-28:31-
13:32-02:47-40:36-29:51-
14:11-02:55-42:01-27:50-
14:25-03:03-43:53-25:43-
14:60-02:41-41:29-27:59-
11:53-03:02-39:26-32:55-
16:26-03:02-42:29-25:27-
16:39-02:57-42:29-26:38-
16:24-03:14-44:30-25:01-
12:30-02:41-44:03-30:50-
11:31-03:01-41:34-34:23-
14:40-03:18-40:03-32:33-
16:34-02:47-44:46-26:38-



49, 11. M3
50. 10. M5
51. 1. Z5
52. 3. 74
53. 13. M4
54. 3. Z3
55. 11. M5
56. 12. M5
57. 13. M5
58. 2. M6
59. 14. M5
60. 12. M3
61. 15. M5
62. 16. M5
63. 3. M6
64. 17. M5
65. 1. M7
66. 1. Z1
67. 2. M7
68. 3. M7
DNF. DNF. 272
Déti
Déti 0-3 roky a 4-5
Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. BCO
2. 2. BCO
3. 3. BCO
4, 4. BCO
5. 5. BCO
6. 6. BCO
7. 7. BCO
8. 1. BCOa
9. 2. BCOa
10. 8. BCO
Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. BDO
2. 2 BDO
3. 3 BDO
4., 4 BDO
5. 5 BDO
6. 6 BDO
7. 1 BDOa
8. 2 BDOa
Déti 6-7 let
Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. BC1
2. 2. BC1
3. 1. BD1
4. 2 BD1

68
90
83
72

133
64

134
91
85
95
80

135
84
66
96

136

128

139

147

140
53

et

St.cis.

116

121
119
105
122
106

St.Cis.

107
6
10
123
5
4
118
117

St.Cis.

12
112
18
115

Fessl Lukas
Trcka Jan
Havlova Markéta
Kollarikova Jana
Kysel Frantisek

Somerauerova Vendul:

Straka Pavel St.
Mach Milan
Vesely Pavel
Pech Roman
Lestina Stépan
Matéjka Filip
Lexa JiFi

Simek Miroslav
Jahoda Vladimir
Migl Michal
Smetana Jiri
Kucerova Beata
Trecha Rudolf
Matous Petr
MikeSova Michaela

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kadlec Filip
Pavlicek Mikulas
Opolecky Artur
Kucera Krystof
Horak Vaclav
Hotovy Lukas
Sulc Vincent
Rastmajer Tomas
Manour Vojtéch
Manour Vitek

Pfijmeni a jméno
Baierova Vivien
Petri Markéta
Fukova Elena
Vondruskova Valerie
Chanova Stella
Zidkova Gréta

Hordak Katefina
Pavlickova Olivie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Némec Lukas
Kaspard Vaviinec
Zidkova Meda
Prochaskova Laura

1990
1968
1973
1984
1976
1991
1967
1967
1970
1962
1975
1989
1971
1966
1963
1973
1953
2006
1950
1949
2005

RN
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2023
2023
2020

RN
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023

RN
2019
2019
2018
2018

#tymdejvid 01:30:47.78
Albef 92 01:31:38.97
01:31:55.70
TT Talin 01:32:01.02
Dinos TT 01:32:01.33
01:32:10.82
Trisk CB 01:32:49.65
SuTri Prachatice 01:35:55.19
Kladno 01:37:05.22
Sutri Prachatice 01:38:57.21
01:40:21.38
Pisek 01:46:45.29
#tymdejvid 01:47:27.33
TC Dvorak Ceské Budéjovic 01:48:40.40
TT Talin 01:49:44.41
TT Pfibram 01:50:17.35
CIKo CK 01:52:44.77
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 01:53:04.88
TT Talin 02:00:53.11
TT Talin 02:11:25.73
DUKLA Praha 00:16:53.99
Klub - team Cas
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:00:43.23
SK Babylon 00:00:44.23
Opolteam 00:00:50.35
TCV Jindfichdv Hradec 00:00:51.87
SK Babylon 00:00:53.16
TT Tabor 00:00:55.41
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:01:00.99
Ceskd 00:01:26.23
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:01:26.33
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:01:26.42
Klub - team Cas
Sluzby v zahradnictvi Baier 00:00:46.64
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:00:51.84
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:00:57.56
TT Talin 00:00:57.85
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:01:03.30
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:01:11.67
SK Babylon 00:01:37.59
SK Babylon 00:02:13.62
Klub - team Cas
Prachatice 00:05:35.71
TCV JindFichdv Hradec 00:05:39.75
TCV JindFichdv Hradec 00:05:40.68
Trisk CB 00:05:44.88

N BB DB PSP PEPAEAPRAPPRPPRAPEPEPEEEPEPEPEPS

15:47-03:33-44:51-26:37-
15:40-03:16-42:10-30:33-
12:45-03:52-44:30-30:48-
15:13-03:39-42:25-30:44-
13:16-03:10-44:51-30:45-
14:27-03:39-43:04-31:01-
14:41-03:20-43:09-31:39-
17:07-03:08-44:39-31:01-
16:41-03:40-44:10-32:34-
14:43-03:12-46:16-34:46-
15:38-03:57-47:26-33:20-
15:32-04:37-51:08-35:28-
18:03-04:28-55:23-29:34-
16:49-03:37-49:20-38:55-
15:20-03:27-50:34-40:24-
16:01-03:43-50:38-39:55-
17:08-03:31-52:12-39:53-
14:00-03:52-54:16-40:56-
18:15-03:58-56:39-42:02-
22:29-03:46-56:41-48:29-
14:08-02:46-0-0-



5. 3.
6. 4,
7. 5.
8. 3.
9. 6.
10. 4.
Déti 8-9 let
PofF. #Kat.

1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 1.
5. 4.
6. 5.
7. 6.
8. 7.
9. 2.
10. 8.
11. 9.
12. 3.
13. 10.
14. 4.
15. 5.

Zaci 10-11 let

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4, 3.
5. 4,
6. 2.
7. 3.
8. 5.
9. 4,

Zaci 12-13 let

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4, 2.
5. 3.
6. 4,
7. 3.
8. 5.
9. 4,

10. 5.
11. 6.

Zaci 14-15 let

BC1
BC1
BC1
BD1
BC1
BD1

Kat.
BC2
BC2
BC2
BD2
BC2
BC2
BC2
BC2
BD2
BC2
BC2
BD2
BC2
BD2
BD2

Kat.
BC3
BC3
BD3
BC3
BC3
BD3
BD3
BC3
BD3

Kat.
ZC1
ZC1
ZD1
ZD1
ZD1
ZD1
ZC1
ZD1
ZC1
ZC1
ZC1

17
15
14
13
101
99

St.cis.
20
25
23
29
28
21

102
24
27

113

114
19

120
22

100

St.Cis.
30
37

110
111
33
32
36
98
34

St.¢is.
103
42
41
45
44
109
39
40
38
43
46

Chan Samuel
Fuka Martin
Kadlec Tadeas
Opolecka Isabella
Pichlik David
Kmochova Bara

Pfijmeni a jméno
ViIasek Mikulas
Kubacka Martin
Petru Jifi
Bednarova Justina
Némec Vaclav
Richter Michael
Pichlik Max

Zidek Oliver
Slatinska Adéla
Schneider Sebastian
Prochaska Tadeas
K¥izova Lucie
Svara Stépan
Bouckova Klara
Kmochova Klara

Pfijmeni a jméno
K¥iz Petr

Richter Filip
Altschulova Marie
Langer Krystof
IStvanik Mikulas
Mikulasova Eliska
K¥izova Natdlie
Kmoch Stépan
Konaskova Natalie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Patak David
Mikulanda Alexandr
K¥izova Veronika
Soulova Alibéta
Stuchlikova Denisa
Altschulova Anna
Konasek Matéj
Kepkova Antonie
Bednaf Jiri
Hubacek Jakub
Hotovy Michal

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

RN
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017

RN
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

RN
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TCV lJindfichtv Hradec
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
Opolteam

Praha

Galaxy CykloSvec Pisek

Klub - team

Galaxy cykloSvec Pisek
SuTri Prachatice

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Triatlon team Tabor
SuTri Prachatice
Triathlon team Tabor
Praha

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
HERE TO WIN

TCV JindfichQv Hradec
Trisk CB

Triathlon team Tabor
Drevo Zdar

Zahoti

Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

Klub - team

Triatlon Team Tabor
Triathlon team Tabor
TCV Jindfichv Hradec
TCV Jindfichv Hradec
TCVJH

Triatlon team Tabor
Triatlon team Tabor
Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec

Klub - team

Road 2 Kona

Triatlon Team Tabor
Triatlon team Tabor
Triatlon team Tabor
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
Triatlon team Tabor
Triatlon team Tabor
Triatlon team Tabor

Triatlon team Tabor

00:05:52.66
00:05:57.65
00:06:02.99
00:06:49.71
00:06:51.25
00:07:08.55

Cas

00:07:44.38
00:07:49.95
00:07:54.55
00:07:55.16
00:08:05.99
00:08:21.41
00:08:44.80
00:08:44.82
00:09:07.67
00:09:33.53
00:10:00.88
00:10:28.28
00:10:45.41
00:10:49.42
00:12:29.85

Cas

00:10:24.06
00:10:28.09
00:10:29.80
00:10:37.60
00:10:48.57
00:10:50.00
00:11:49.13
00:12:17.07
00:12:34.58

Cas

00:16:05.94
00:16:42.46
00:17:37.16
00:17:42.46
00:17:45.46
00:17:55.86
00:19:19.30
00:19:20.69
00:19:47.66
00:20:47.43
00:21:35.90

Kol Detail
1
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Kol Detail
1
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10:24
10:28
10:30
10:38
10:49
10:50
11:49
12:17
12:35

16:06
16:42
17:37
17:42
17:45
17:56
19:19
19:21
19:48
20:47
21:36



Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. 7C2
2. 2. 7C2
3. 1. /D2
4. 2 /D2

Casovka 14 km

Por. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. MK
2. 1. MD
3. 1. MC
4. 1. MA
5. 2. MA
6. 2. MC
7. 1. MB
8. 3. MC
9. 2. MD
10. 4. MC
11. 3. MD
12. 1. M)
13. 5. MC
14. 2. MB
15. 4. MD
16. 5. MD
17. 6. MC
18. 7. MC
19. 3. MB

20. 4. MB
21. 8. MC
22. 5. MB
23. 9. MC
24, 2. M)
25. 10. McC
26. 6 MD
27. 7 MD
28. 1 ME
29. 11. MC
30. 6. MB
31. 8. MD
32. 9. MD
33. 2. ME
34. 1. yd|
35. 7. MB
36. 8. MB
37. 12 MC
38. 1 ZB
39. 3 ME
40. 4 ME
41. 13 MC
42, 2 MK
43. 14 MC
44, 10 MD

St.cis.

104
47
48
108

St.cis.

187
175
190
211
189
191
204
148
146
151
173
196
202
174
152
154
163
201
205
181
161
184
183
164
159
212
169
203
180
167
200
150
149
198
155
208
207
153
176
195
162
157
194
209

Pfijmeni a jméno
Minafik Tomas
K¥iz David
Novakova Nela
Trnikova Karolina

Pfijmeni a jméno
Jirousek Matyas
Belfin JiFi

Boubal Martin
Jenkner Lukas
Prochazka Stanislav
Baier Jifi

Skvrna Karel

Srain JiFi

Horky David
Studenovsky Karel
Jezek Kamil

Hali¥ Simon
Zikmund Petr
JeZek Lukas
Priicha Bedfich
Matousek Bohumil
SGna Martin

Vik Karel
Fuhrmann Geronymo
Brankov Filip
Majer Robert
Dychtl Michal
Ploner Robert

Srp Daniel

Smrcka Jan

Juran Karel

Kratky Vladan
Svec Martin
Planicka Jaroslav
Ktirka Tomas
Okruhlica Petr
KFiz JiFi

Feferle FrantiSek

Rothbauerova Karolina

Sedlacek Patrik
Zapotocky Robert
Mikulasek Michal
Matouskova lveta
Klabouch Jan
Kouba Miroslav
Sana Pavel
Smrcka Matyas
Kmoch Jan

Skoda Jan

RN
2011
2010
2010
2011

RN
2009
1975
1984
2003
2004
1984
1992
1979
1973
1983
1968
2007
1983
1990
1973
1970
1983
1980
1995
1995
1976
1993
1977
2007
1981
1974
1973
1963
1977
1986
1969
1968
1961
2009
1994
1993
1981
1972
1959
1960
1977
2013
1985
1973

Klub - team

TKK Slavia VS Plzef
S.A.C. Dolni Hrachovice
Triatlon Team Tabor

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

Klub - team

PRODOLI Racing team
SpectrumBike Racing
Leader Fox BM Cycling
SpectrumBike Racing
Galaxy CykloSvec Pisek
AC Sparta Praha

MTB Sumava Riders
Dexter Cycling

RC-H 1919 Nirnberg
PK sport

CK Kramolin

Bike club Klatovy
CTW Cycling

CK Kramolin

Sport Import

CK Kramolin

Inter Cars C.B.

AC Sparta Praha
Axon Sport Team
Plzer

CK Kramolin

Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens

RPR Rimov
Bike Team Klatovy

Eurofoam Sport Team

Dlablo sport Cesky Krumlo

Cyklo Jiticka
Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek

Diablo sport Cesky Krumloy

Rohde &amp; Schwarz
CKKV Praha
CYKLO JIRICKA

SpectrumBike Racing

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE z.:

Rokycany

CK Kramolin

CK Kramolin
CK-Kramolin

AC Sparta Cycling

MTB Sumava Riders
Prodoli racing team
Cycling Academy Tabor
Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
GS cyklo lJistebnice

Cas

00:16:33.34
00:17:04.46
00:17:17.12
00:18:48.44

Cas

00:20:28.45
00:20:42.97
00:20:48.08
00:21:01.26
00:21:12.06
00:21:29.66
00:21:34.96
00:21:46.80
00:21:50.87
00:21:53.83
00:21:57.45
00:22:02.45
00:22:09.62
00:22:11.83
00:22:12.39
00:22:28.65
00:22:57.74
00:23:00.40
00:23:02.31
00:23:06.27
00:23:08.31
00:23:11.99
00:23:18.88
00:23:34.47
00:23:42.83
00:23:43.91
00:23:50.43
00:23:53.31
00:23:59.66
00:24:04.72
00:24:18.15
00:24:38.47
00:24:41.55
00:24:42.83
00:24:58.05
00:25:00.55
00:25:05.05
00:25:08.71
00:25:23.90
00:25:47.31
00:25:53.55
00:25:57.02
00:26:06.74
00:26:12.76

Kol Detail
1

1
1
1

16:33

17:04

17:17

18:48



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

OO NRWRAUWENONWNUNRNNO®

ME
MF
MD
MK
MD
MD
MD
ME
ME
ZB
MK
MF
MK
7]
MF
MK
MK
MF
7]
MF
MF
MA
MK
MF
MK
MF
MF

172
156
186
158
141
210
178
147
160
182
165
171
197
193
177
199
188
143
179
142
168
170
166
185
192
144
145

Morava Jan
Vopat Jan
Srejma Marek
Zelinka Adam
Carik Daniel
Mika Oldrich
Nescak Jan
Svajcr Miroslav
Majer Karel
Foltova Helena
Curda Patrik
Hlavaty Bohuslav
Halir Teodor
Kotlinova Hana
Sefl Josef

KFiz Daniel
Gaier Jakub
Lukacisin Milan
Miskova Tereza
Jaza Miloslav
Lacina Jifi
Kunes$ Lukas
Ktrka Oliver
Srejma Jifi

OdI Krystof
Simon Milan
Sustr Miloslav

1965
1954
1975
2015
1975
1968
1967
1964
1956
1979
2012
1955
2012
2008
1951
2011
2013
1955
2013
1953
1950
1998
2014
1948
2013
1952
1945

Supy jedou

00:26:30.06

Diablo sport Cesky Krumlo» 00:26:42.37

Axon Sport Team

Cycling Academy Tabor
Cykloservis Malat

Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
Cykloservis Malat

CK Kramolin

CK Kramolin

RPR Rimov

00:26:52.91
00:26:53.69
00:26:57.46
00:27:01.16
00:27:16.09
00:27:22.68
00:27:23.92
00:27:28.59

G. Benedikt Svec cyklotean 00:27:37.70

Cykloservex Chotésov
VIF Bike Team Stupno
Galaxy CykloSvec Pisek

Axon Sport Team

ROUVY Specialized Cycling

Cycling academy Tabor
Cykloservis Malat

MS BIKE ACADEMY racing
Cyklo Malat

CK Kramolin

VSK Humanita Praha
Rouvy Cycling Team
Cykloservis Malat

Galaxy CyklosSvec Pisek
Cykloservis Malat

Ricohimpromat Tabor

00:27:50.43
00:28:30.79
00:28:34.59
00:28:54.44
00:29:15.18
00:29:23.36
00:29:24.84
00:31:03.13
00:31:46.32
00:32:17.68
00:32:46.21
00:33:15.32
00:33:17.01
00:33:41.10
00:35:21.53
00:37:58.28



